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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Arbagey3151
San Mateo

9.600 9.750 9.6009.525 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabela Morales3139
Liberty

9.525 9.650 9.3009.500 37.975
2 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Maddison Schmitt3144
Liberty

9.275 9.275 9.2009.450 37.200
8T 7 3 5 3 

3 

Janey Liang3161
West Valley

9.325 9.625 9.1759.025 37.150
4 3 7 6 4 

4 

Lily Faulkner3137
Liberty

9.300 9.100 9.3759.050 36.825
5T 11 6 2 5 

5 

Kinsey Uhl3169
West Valley

9.375 8.900 9.3009.125 36.700
3 13T 5 3T 6 

6 

Mia Merkley3163
West Valley

9.275 9.225 8.8258.900 36.225
8T 8T 8T 11 7T

7T

Ruby Gibson3128
Gold Star

9.075 9.200 9.1008.850 36.225
13 10 12T 8 7T

7T

Sophia Daniel3113
Galaxy

9.125 8.950 9.0258.850 35.950
12 12 12T 9 9 

9 

Talia Tichenor3147
Liberty

9.300 8.600 9.1258.875 35.900
5T 16 11 7 10 

10 

Ashlyn Edwards3119
Gold Country

8.650 9.300 8.7509.150 35.850
16 6 4 12 11 

11 

Brooke McCracken3162
West Valley

9.250 9.500 8.4008.600 35.750
11 4 15 14T 12T

12T

Gia Gerston3160
West Valley

9.275 9.325 9.0008.150 35.750
8T 5 16 10 12T

12T

Gianna Marsico3121
Gold Country

8.875 9.225 8.4008.900 35.400
14 8T 8T 14T 14 

14 

Anika Pichaiah3130
Gold Star

8.775 8.900 8.5508.775 35.000
15 13T 14 13 15 

15 

Colette Von Klemperer3171
West Valley

9.300 8.650 8.1258.900 34.975
5T 15 8T 17 16 

16 

Kaylyn Lee Swenson3108
Cal-Star

8.525 8.100 8.2008.000 32.825
17 17 17 16 17 

17 
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